
COMM AT NE COR OF W1/2 OF NW 1/4
FT, W 50.25 FT TO W R/W OF KIRBY
W 420.56 FT FOR POB, CONT W 160 

KASAK JOHN A/KASAK JOANNE
812 SW KIRBY AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

14-4S-16-02977-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

14416.00 1.00/

12/02/2024 JB 1.01 7,575 0 0 7,575

STANDARD
2

397,837
39,702
7,575

445,114
132,165
312,949

HX HB 51,411
261,538
445,114

0

449,634

1224/2585 11/08/2011 WD U V 12 90,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PEOPLES STATE BANK

JOHN & JOANNE KASAK

1222/0072 10/29/2010 SD U V 16 1,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARK HUNTER (SHERIFFS

PEOPLES STATE BANK
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000045526 Storage Building 18,200 09/21/2022

31108 SFR 1,260 06/03/2013

2014HX Base Yr

812 SW KIRBY AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,464 116.5248 130.51 452,087 2013 2013 0 0 0 12.00 88.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2014 Heated Area: 2774

BAS 2,774 100 2,774 318,591

FGR 1,008 55 554 63,627

FOP 48 30 14 1,608

FOP 405 30 122 14,011

4,235 3,464 397,837

BAS= W28 S33 FGR= S36 E28 N36 W28$ E28 S18 E13 FOP= S1 E8 N6
W8 S5$ N5 E8 S5 E24 N42 FOP= N9 W45 S9 E45$ W45 N9$.
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6
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9
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,076.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 2,152

2 9946 Well 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 3 100 4,000

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,200

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 600

5 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 25 50 1,250.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 13,750

6 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 30 36 1.00 UT 18,000.00 18,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 18,000

39,702

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 7,575


